YDROSCAND

3-WAY REVERSING VALVE, T-DRILLED, G-THREADED, FEMALE

8042-XX

Part No.

80420404
80420606
80420808
80421212
80421616

www.hydroscand.lv

Material
Product group
Other

Type

Connection type

Connection
G 1/4"F

G 3/8"F
G1/2"F

G 3/4"F
G1"F

16.05.2024

Steel

800

Seal POM/NBR
3-way

BSP

WP MPa
50
50
50
40
40

DN

10
12
20
25

Page: 1/1



